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lan Mclntyre 0421 693 999 ianjacob_14@outlook.com
Sarah Barton 0438 400 977 sarahamj@hotmail.com
Cheryal Higgins 0407 112 197 Cheryal1@msn.com
Sarah Cox 0402 945 049 cox.sarah.louise@gmail.com
Hazel Little 0412 457 705 litlehazel@bigpond.com
Maree Frampton 0428 453 859 5494 2786  bobframpton@hotmail.com
Raymond Metzger 4093 3464 | raymond.metzger@optusnet.com.au
Sarah Grainer 0418 404 539 4033 0941  sarahgrainer@hotmail.com
Lee-Ann Davis-Collier 0499 119782 leeanndaviscollier@gmail.com
Rayleen Barlow 0499 366 825 raylenebarlow@yahoo.com.au
Lyndal Hughes 0417 744 959 rphug@bigpond.net.au
Kerri O'Connor 0407 138 954 47490170 | Kerri28@bigpond.net.au
Wayne Gooda 0447 140 062 47754109 | wayne.cate@bigpond.com
Leann Pascoe 0417 784 792 4778 4351 | playful_pandas@live.com.au
Simone Thompson 0403 646 607 seasidemanagers@gmail.com
Adriana Durn 0403 275 078 4186 7609 | cadurn@bigpond.com
Des Lawlor 0448 850 012 Law7777@live.com
Sam Bonaccorso 0412 882 072 sami_bono@hotmail.com
David Podger 0448 432 233 davidpodger22@gmail.com
Sandra Ehlers 0427 168 226 sandrat@live.com.au
Leanne Dwyer 0487 970 011 4623 1227 | leanneburey1@outlook.com
Kerry McFarlane 0411778 183 kerrym81@bigpond.com
Mick Luke 0420 442 482 5464 3423 | flukey1968@gmail.com
Cheryl Gill 0419738 871 4168 0130 | gill20001@bigpond.com
Child Safety Service Centres by Region
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North Coast West Moreton / Central Qld North Qld Far North Qld Logan/Beaudesert
Somerset
Caboolture Charleville Bundaberg Aitkenvale Atherton Beenleigh
Caloundra Ipswich North Emerald Mount Isa - Gulf  Cairns Nth & Browns Plains
Maroochydore Ipswich South Gladstone Thuringowa Lower Cape Logan Central
Redcliffe Springfield Maryborough Townsville Cape York Nth Loganlea
Strathpine Rockhampton & TSI Beaudesert
Morayfield Darling Downs Bowen Cooktown
Roma Mackay Innisfail Gold Coast/Bayside
Toowoomba North  Gympie Labrador
Toowoomba South Mermaid Beach
South Burnett Nerang
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